OWNER NAME

ALABAMA POWER CO

WAL-MART REAL EST BUSINESS TR
SEQUA CORPORATION

SEQUA MEZZANINE HOLDINGS LLC
LUMPKIN EDWIN B JR

PSM ALLISON BONNETT LLC
FORESTRY ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES INC
NOM FRANKLIN LTD

RIR MINING COMPANY INC

10 SCHULTE BUILDING SYSTEMS INC

O 0N UL B WN -

ASSD VALUE

$8,144,720.00
$3,260,060.00
$2,901,540.00
$1,872,500.00
$1,835,460.00
$1,426,380.00
$1,390,160.00
$1,232,880.00
$1,160,660.00
$967,660.00

MUN. TAX

$62,963.00
$32,600.60
$29,015.40
$18,725.00
$18,354.60
$14,263.80
$13,901.60
$12,328.80
$11,606.60
$9,676.60
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